


Subject to change.

18

17

14
13

15

41
20

22

23

27

 

28

1

2

4

10

7

8

911
12

21

24

24

25

26

29

30

37

19

38

36

33

32

31

35

40

34

16

42
43

44

2
3

2

3

2

3

1

1

6
5

3



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

43

44

Cap screws HC 4,8x50

Motor top cap

Brushholder assem

Carbon brush 6,3x10x18

Brushholder mount screw ZM4x12

Spring washer B4 corrugated

Motor housing

Stator complete 230V

Screw C 3,9x60

Fan ring

O-ring 22x2,5

Bearing 608 2Z

Circlip

Bearing 6001 2Z

Circlip 10/1

Rotor complete 230V

Spindle gear

Shim washer 17x24x0,2

Bearing 6003 2RS

Spindle weldon 19mm

Gearbox housing

Dowel pin 4x12

Screw HC4,8x38

Bearing 608

Gear 

Gear shaft

Mid plate

Cable flex 2x1²

Suppressor

Gasket

Compression spring  

Spring retainer  

Retaining ring JK 19x1

Rubber tube 19x11x1,5

Shim ring 13/19x0,5

Threaded pin M8x8

Shaft seal  20/28/4

Shaft seal  20/30/7

Screw-in fitting

Grooved ball bearing  6904 2RS

Clamp  

Disc 3,2

Screw 2,9x9,5

80201284

7411P241

80201196

80700013

80201180

80201385

80900088

77117150

80201266

80900017

83000036

80410011

80201333

80410031

80201305

77117100

74010430

80200507

80410043

7801L420

7411L400

80200582

80201283

80410010

74010470

74010490

7121E610

74322340

80500010

82000503

80200801

7801L425

80201350

83000027

80200519

80200756

83000028

83000008

85000173

80410152

80600164

80201370

80201251

4

1

2

2

4

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

16

Stator complete  230V

Rotor complete 230V

77118150

77118100

1

1








